The National Dental
Practice-Based
Research Network

Constant Contact Survey Results
Survey Name: Medical Emergencies
Response Status: Partial & Completed
Filter: None

1/23/2017 12:11 PM CST

The nation's network

How many times in your career have you needed to call 911 while in your dental office?

Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
None 220 40.2 %
One 148 271 %
Two 114 20.8 %
More than 2 64 11.7%
No Response(s) 0 0.0%
Totals 546 100%

How many times in your career have you used your medical emergency kit?
Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
None 264 48.3%
1-2 192 35.1%
2-5 62 11.3%
More than 5 28 51%
No Response(s) 0 0.0%
Totals 546 100%
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How frequently do you have staff training for medical emergencies?

Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Annually or more often _ 302 55.3 %
About every other year _ 148 271 %
Less often than every other - 67 12.2%
year
We have never had staff . 29 53%
training
No Response(s) 0 0.0%
Totals 546 100%
How concerned are you about the risk of a medical emergency in your office?
Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Very concerned 164 30.0 %
Somewhat concerned _ 311 56.9 %
Not concerned at alll - 70 12.8 %
No Response(s) 1 <1%
Totals 546 100%
How many years have you been in practice?
Number of Response
Answer 100% Response(s) Ratio
Less than 5 years 23 42 %
6-10 years 56 10.2 %
11-15 years 45 8.2%
more than 15 years 423 774 %
No Response(s) 0 0.0%
Totals 546 100%

Comments?

80 Response(s)
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